
Getting to know 
people in the know.

Monday May 7, at 7 pm

Want to get a new take 
on Richard Nixon? Come hear

 Jack Farrell, newsman, 
Washington insider and historian,

 talk about his new book.

Thursday May 10, at 7 pm

Why is it so hard to fix 
immigration? Come learn from 

someone with decades 
of experience, Doris Meissner.

Tuesday May 15, at 7 pm

Confused about Net Neutrality? 
Tom Wheeler, former chair of the 

FCC, can explain it to you.

Wednesday May 16, at 7 pm

Molly Smith is a theater pioneer 
who wanted to take Arena 

Stage national--and did.

Thursday May 17, at 7 pm

John Kelly, Washington Post 
local columnist and blogger, 

reveals the real-life moments that
make Washington special.

Tuesday May 22, at 7 pm

Former George Bush ethicist 
Richard Painter is a familiar 

gravelly voice on cable news, 
critiquing ethical conflicts today.

Wednesday May 23, at 7 pm

If you love movies, you never 
miss Ann Hornaday’s reviews. 
She knows what’s new in the 
theaters and what’s coming from 
international film festivals.

Friday June 1, at 7 pm

Best-selling author 
Judith Viorst’s books appeal 
to children and adults alike.  

Saturday June 2, at 7 pm

Dan Balz is the gold standard 
for incisive, must-read political 
articles for The Washington Post.

Monday June 4, at 7 pm

Award-winning restaurateur 
Ris Lacoste built RIS featuring 
simple but savory food.

Thursday June 28, at 7 pm

Timpanist Jauvon Gilliam sets 
the beat at the NSO.

For more information: 202-436-5252
www.dupontcirclevillage.net
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